
Annexure - I
(See Rcgulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT R-f, (;ULATORY AIr'THORITY
(PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROI'ORMA - I

Io tsc Filled.,\nd Uploaded On PPRA \!ebsite in Rcspecl of ,,\ll Public Conrracts ol \torks.
Services and Goods Worth Filiy Million Rupces or More

\A\1E OF lllll ORGA\lZAllON , DI-PTT National 'I ransmislion & I)esDnlch ( omDaDl
Limited (\'I DCLi

FEDERAI- ,' PROVINCIAL GOVT Federal

IITLE Ot' CO\TRI,C I ADB-201-2018. Lot-Iv Procurcmenr ol plant - dcsign- supply,
inslirllation. tesling & commissioning of l20K\r Sl)T trin bundlc rail conducror rrJllrmrssion
line lrom Uch to Sibbi (approx. I l0 km)

l LNDr.lR NUMBER ADB-201-2018 (t,ot-lV)

BIilll- l)F.S(lRIPl lO\ of ('O\ li{A( T Procurcnrcnt of plant - dcsign. sunph. installation,
ctor transmissiol linc ftohleslins & commissionins of 220KV SDT t$ in bundle rail condu

trch t0 Sibbi (aDDrox. ll0 km)
. 'I'E\DI]R VALL,F-

330,000,0001-
USS 9.693,72,1.77 + PKR 1.079.719,t106 Dlus Provisionnl Sums of I'KR

ES I I\.IAIED COMPLE llON PERlOll 720 davs

\r-Hl TI lliR THI] PROC UREMENI \\'AS IN( I.UDED IN A,\.-NUAL PROCLjREN{El\1'l
PL.AN? YesNo

\DYEIi IISEI\.lllN1

(i) l'['}R.\ \l'ebsilc l'es. Ref No. 1S3.15358E Yes Ntt

(lederd Agencies) (11'yes gire datc and PPRA'S tender number)

\es. National Nc['sDaDers lDarrn and Dailr .Iunp) nuhlished on l7-02-18
Yes,'No lliyes givc nanres olnclyspapers and dates)

z IENDEII OPI.NED ON (DAl E AND TIME)
Date and Timc ofBid Opening (Technical) 31.05.2018 ll:30 AI\{

Date and 'Iime of Bid Opening: (Financial) 09.10.2018 I l:00 P\l

; 1\.\Tt.Rtr Ol' Pl, RC IIASE-b.!q44lt!g!41-- l.ocal, lntcrnational

(ii) Ne\spaper

hX IENSION lN DUE DATE (lfany) Ycs,No

\t'\,ItstrR OI: TI-NDER DOCt-\lENlS SOLD 35 lAtrach li5l oIhu\crs)

C
(..,/ (

L\(it\l:tR's t\ ll\.1A1t pKR 2.175.000.000



. WHL,THER QUAI,IFICATION (]R]'IERIA WAS IN('Ll,]DEt} IN I}IDDINC,]
IENDIIR DOCUMEN'IS E(YcsfNo) (lf ycs enclose a copy)

. \\'HLlllER BID LVALTTATION CRITERIA \l'AS INCL[TDED IN BIDDING ,,

l ENDllR DO('LTMEN'|S Ycs (Ycs^o) llf )cs enclose a copt)

z WHICH I{BTHOD OF PROCUREMEN'I' WAS USIiD:- (Tick one)

a. SNGLF- STAGE - ONE ENVEI-OPE PRO(]EDIIRE _
b, SINGLE S]'ACE _ TWO I]NVEI,OPN PRO('EI)URE

c. IWO S IACE BIDDING PROCI-.I)URE

d, I,\T'o STAGE TWO ENVEI-OPE BIDDING PROCI]DUII,},

Please speci$ if any othcr method of procucment was adopted with brief

reasons (i.c. Emergency. Dircct ( onrracling. and Negoliated Tendcring etc.)

z WHO IS THE APPROVING AU I HORITY Borrd of Directors (BoD) NTDC

; U/TIETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETF-NT AU'IHORITY WAS OBI'AINED I'OR IISI\"G

A 1\,lEllIOI) OTHLR IHAN OPFIN COMPE IITIVL BlI)DINC Not Anolicable.

. \tl\'lBtR OF IIIDS RIICLIVF.D Five (5)

- \\H|TIIIIR'lHE StlCCEsSfllL BII)DIIR WAS I-O\\/liS I RIDDER Yc. (Ycs.'N())

- U'HE IHER INI ECRI1 Y PAC I WAs SIGNIjD les



Annexure - II
(See Regulxtion l)

PUtsLIC PROCUREMENI' Ri]GL LAI'ORY  T]'I'HORI'I'Y
(PPRA)

CONTRAC'T AWARI) I'RoI0RI\tA - II

To Be l-illed And tjploaded On PPRA Website in Rcspecl ol All Pr..rblic ( onrracrs ol'\\'orks.
Services and Goods Worth Iil't],Million Rupees or \Iore

z Nl'\lllFlR OF BII)DI-IRS PRESE\TAT 1HI TII\.,1: OF OPITNI\C OI, RIDS Five (5)

z NAlllE AND ADDRLSS OF TIIL. StjCCESSFIil. BIDDI-.R NI/s. Shangdors Ulectric Power
fneineerine Consullinq Institute Corrr. l,td. China and 106 illinzi Oian Road. .Iinan.
Shansdong. Chitra

R^NKING OF SLC('I]SSFUL BIDDI]R IN I]VALI]ATION REPOR'I !:
N! t D ANALYSIS (Why procurement was necessxrv'.)) Procurement 01- planr dcsign. supply.
installation. testing & commissioning of 220KV Sl)T twin bundle rail conductor rrensrnission
linc li'om Uch ro Sibbi (applox. I I0 km)

z ni CASE EXTIINSION WAS I\'i-ADL IN RIISPONSE TIMI-.. V/HAT WIIRL THE

REASONS (Briefly dcscribe) N/A

> \\/HE'IHER NAMES OIT ]'HE BIDDERS AND THDIR PRICES WERI] READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENL.'G OF BIDS Yes YesAo

z D,\TII OI CON lltACT SIGNNG l!:la2!E( Attach a cop\ ol.agrcenent)

z c0N lRAC.l'AWARD PRICE US$ 9.691.721.77 + PI(R 1.079.719.ti06 Dlus Provisional Sums
ol PKR 330.1|00.01101

WHETHER COPY OT' EVALUATION RI]PORI' (iIVEN I'O ALL
BIDDLRS Yes, Evaluqtiotr Results $cre flortcd on NTDC / PPRA websites (Yes\o)
r.\lla(h (op) or'lhc hid c\alrut;on r(purtr

z A\\ ( OLPLAtNIS I{F.aEMiD No

,' ANY DEVIAI-ION FROM SPIICI|I( ATIONS CIVI:N IN I HE TENI)IR

(Ycs/No)(l1 )es resulr tliereol)

NOI'ICE/ DOCI]NlINI'S

> DEVIATION FROM QUAI-IFICATION CRITERIA
delails)

(YeslNo) (lfycs give dclails)

SPIICIAL CONDITIONS. IIt ANY (Givc briel dcscription) Special Conditions of Biddins
Documents are attached herewith

IF.No.2/'1 /2008/PPRA -RA.lll]


